Hawks' Charitable Trust Awards 2019

Total awards of £29,100 were given to 131 people - 45% women, 55% men.
Awards made covered 29 Colleges and 41 different sports.

70% of those awarded were undergraduates and of those 93% had achieved 2.1 or better.

30% were post-graduates (PhDs, Mphils, Medics, etc)

Last name

Ackland
Adeyemi
Aiyenuro
Aiyeola
Alexander
Andrews
Austin
Balderson
Baldrighi
Belais
Benson
Bevan
Billingham
Borcsok
Bray
Brown
Bunn

Burrows
Campkin
Chang
Choong

Cockerill
Cohen
Condron
Cope
Corry
Coward
Crawford
Cross-Zamirski
Darling
Davidson
Day

Dell
Dickson
Dimitri
Edwards
Edwards
Felgate
Fiala
Fitzsimmons
Flanagan
Fleck
Floetgen
Fox

Fryer
Gelzinyte

First name

James
Temilola
Judah
Moriyo
Florence
Emma
Isabe
Tom
Marta
Fanny
Ella
Hattie
Chloe
Bence
Garrett
Jack
Fiona

Charlotte
James
Felicia
Henry

Matt

Zoe
Andrew
Aiden
Lucia
Sam
Georgia
Jan

Hatty
Thomas
Alexander
Rebecca
Sebastian
Giovanna
Amy

Katy

Amy
Jonas
Rupert
Fergus
Katherine
Rob Jago
Oliver
Bridget
Elena

College

Emmanuel
Homerton
StJohn's
Clare

Sidney Sussex
Pembroke
Trinity
Downing

King's

St Catharine's
Gonville & Caius
St Catharine's
St John's

Clare Hall
Gonville & Caius
Queens'

Jesus
Fitzwilliam
Sidney Sussex
St John's

St John's
Fitzwilliam
Queens'
Wolfson
Magdalene
Selwyn
Newnham
Downing
Christ's

Corpus Christi
StJohn's
Christ's

Corpus Christi
Clare

Gonville & Caius
Jesus

Selwyn

Trinity Hall
Gonville & Caius
Gonville & Caius
Newnham
Wolfson
Robinson
Downing

St Catharine's

Sport(s)

Orienteering, Cross Country
Association Football

Boxing

Athletics (sprints)

Rowing

Rowing

Hockey, Skiing, Windsurfing
Cricket

Volleyball

Rowing

Lacrosse, Netball

Hockey

Athletics (pole vault)
Dancesport

Yacht racing

Cycling

Orienteering, Cross Country, Mountain

Running
Hockey
Hockey
Gymnastics, Ultimate

Swimming, Modern Pentathlon, Fencing,

Athletics, Cross country
Hockey

Association Football
Golf

Boxing

Hockey

Sqash

Swimming

Cricket, Athletics
Hockey

Rugby League, Rugby Union, Cricket

Fencing

Rowing

Cycling, Triathlon/Duathlon
Fencing

Hockey, Athletics

Association Football, Athletics

Swimming
Ice hockey

Shooting (Full bore & Small bore)
Shooting (Full bore & Small bore)
Shooting (Full bore & Small bore)

Sailing

Athletics, Cross country
Athletics

Fencing

Awards Named

£300 Bill Downey
£100

£200

£300

£100

£200

£100

£100

£200

£300 lan Lang
£300

£200

£200

£100

£200

£300

£1,000 Sir Arthur Marshall

£300
£100
£300
£750 Sir Adrian Cadbury

£200
£200
£100
£100
£200
£100
£300
£200
£100
£200
£100
£100
£300
£200
£200
£200
£200
£100
£200
£500
£300
£100
£750 Christopher Pratt
£200
£200



Gibbons
Gibson
Gilmore
Gilmore
Gover
Grega
Grogan
Harris
Harrison
Hart
Harvey-Kelly
Healey
Helmich
Hennessey
Honey
Hope
Hopgood
Horstmann
Houlden
Hunter

Hyde
Jacobsen
Jagger
James
Kaminski
Khan

Kirk
Klobe
Kuenning
Lawrence
Lawson
Lee
Limback-Stokin
Lindsay
Lomas
McCarron
Mereile
Miller
Morley
Morris
Mulvey
Nagy
Navapurkar
Neun
North
Page
Parke
Parthipan
Phillips
Pietroiu
Plummer
Pratt
Pruzina
Ranson
Robertson

Anna
Katherine
Kieran
Sean
Stephanie
lvan
Nicholas
Lucy
Anna
Lucy
Laragh
Shannon
Jan

Jacob
Jonathan
Oliver
Emily
Sebastian
Riki
Andrew

Edward
Ida
Oliver
Ffion
Michael
Salman

Anna
Gunther

Gerard
Leigh
Jemima
Maddy
Martin
Liliane
Morgause
Luke
Juliet
Amelia
Henry
Reuben
John
Dorottya
Salil
Stefanie
Luis
Jonty
Jonathan
Raghul
Mike
loana
Samuel
Emily
Paul
Finn
David

Murray Edwards
Pembroke

St Catharine's
Jesus

Lucy Cavendish
Pembroke
Trinity
Queens'
Wolfson

Clare

Christ's
Churchill
Trinity Hall
Trinity
Emmanuel
Jesus
Emmanuel
Hughes Hall
Christ's

St Edmund's

Jesus
Newnham
Clare
Girton
Fitzwilliam
Downing

Murray Edwards
Woltson

Queens'

St John's
St Catharine's
Jesus

St John's
Pembroke
Homerton
Jesus
Newnham
Downing
Christ's
Homerton
St Edmund's
Churchill
Robinson
Trinity
Downing
Pembroke
Clare
Selwyn
Emmanuel
Christ's
Jesus
Emmanuel
Jesus
Jesus
Jesus

Modern Pentathlon
Cricket

Hockey

Hockey

Modern Pentathlon

Ice hockey

Cycling

Boxing, Rowing

Rowing, Lacrosse

Power Lifting and Athletics
Sailing Athletics Hockey Lacrosse
Trampolining

Rowing

Rugby Union

Modern Pentathlon, Revolver Pistol

Fencing

Modern Pentathlon, Equestrian
Handball

Eton Fives, Squash

Rugby Union, Surf Boat Rowing

Cricket, Real Tennis, Raquets, Association

Football, Hockey
Rowing

Sailing

Cycling

Lawn Tennis
Power Lifting

Swimming
Athletics (High Jump)

Rowing

Waterpolo

Sailing (Team Racing)
Fencing

Ice Hockey

Rowing

Hockey, Squash, Sailing
Triathlon

Swimming

Lacrosse, Rugby Union
Sailing

Squash, Lawn Tennis
Cycling

Modern Pentathalon
Lawn Tennis, Racquets
Volleyball, Beach Volleyball
Squash

Rowing

Hockey

Power Lifting

Rugby Union

Lawn Tennis

Kayaking, Athletics (pole Vault)
Rugby Union
Orienteering, Athletics
Lawn Tennis

Sailing, Shooting, Athletics

£200
£100
£200
£200
£100
£100
£100
£200
£200
£300
£100
£100
£200
£200
£100
£200
£200 Bill Downey
£100
£750 Bob Barber
£200

£1,000 Roy Calvocoressi

£300
£100
£200
£300

£750 David Jennens

£100
£100

£100
£100
£500
£200
£200
£200
£100
£200
£100
£500
£200
£100
£200
£200
£200
£100
£200
£200
£100
£300
£300 Bill Downey
£200
£750
£200 Bill Downey
£300
£200
£100



Rogers
Rowlands
Saunders
Shears
Smart
Smith
Smith
Smithies
Somers
Sriharan
Staunton Sykes
Sullivan
Suresh
Tamblyn
Thomas
Tumpa
Wallace
Wallace
Welham
Wiggins
Winder
Wise

Wu
Zapletal

Craig
Charlotte
Rufus
Olivia
Oliver
Hugo
Patricia
Steven
Henry
Sujan
John
Callum
Karthik
Sophie
Paris
Stasa
Catriona
Erica
Juliette
Florence
Nicholas
Juliette
Joseph
Jaroslav

Fitzwilliam
Gonville & Caius
Fitzwilliam
Jesus
Downing
Robinson
Christ's
Clare
Hughes Hall
Downing
Jesus
Downing
Wolfson
Magdalene
Magdalene
Lucy Cavendish
Emmanuel
Jesus
Trinity
Christ's
Robinson
Homerton
King's
Girton

Cycling

Swimming

Association Football
Hockey

Rugby Union, Rugby Fives
Fencing, Shooting
Rowing

Powerlifting

Rugby Union

Powerlifting

Hockey, Polo

Rowing

Cricket

Lacrosse

Sailing

Fencing

Sailing

Lacrosse, Athletics

Sailing

Cross Country, Triathlon, Rowing
Cricket, Golf, Rugby League
Lacrosse

Waterpolo

Ice hockey

Missing names are of those who declined publicity.

£100
£200
£200
£100
£100
£200
£200
£200
£200
£100
£200
£100
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£750
£200
£100
£200
£200
£100
£100
£200
£300
£200
£100

Bill Downey



